
Date Time Course

29/04/2024 (Mon) 9.00 am - 11.00 am ES 4106 (T), AF 4101 (T), PS 4108 (T)

2 pm -4 pm ES 4106 (P), AS 4101 (T), PS 4104 (T)

30/04/2024 (Tue) 9 am-12 pm  PS 4104 (Viva), ES 4104 (T), AF 4105 (T)

2 pm -4 pm ES 4104 (P)

01/05/2024 (Wed) Holiday

02/05/2024 (Thur) 9 am-11 am AS 4100 (T), AF 4102 (T),  PS 4109 (T)

2 pm -4 pm PS 4109 (Spot)

03/05/2024 (Fri) 9 am-11 am AS 4100 (Viva), ES 4105 (T), PS 4103 (T)

2 pm -4 pm AS 4100 (Viva), PS 4103 (Spot)

06/05/2024 (Mon) 9 am - 11 am AS 4102 (T), PS 4101 (T), AF 4106 (T)

2 pm - 5pm ES 4101 (T), PS 4107 (T), 

07/05/2024 (Tue) 9 am - 11 am AF 4104 (Presentation)

2 pm-4 pm AF 4104 (Presentation)

08/05/2024 (Wed) 9 am-11 am AS 4107 (ICT)-GR 2-PS

11.30 am- 1.30 pm AS 4107 (ICT)-GR 1 AS

9 am-11 am AS 4107 (ICT)-GR 4 AFS

11.30 am- 1.30 pm AS 4107 (ICT)-GR 3 AESS

9 am -11 am AS 4105 (T)

2 pm-4 pm AS 4105  (P)

9 am - 11 am ES 4107 (T), AF 4107 (T), PS 4105 (T)

2 pm-4 pm AS 4103 (T), PS 4110 (T)

9 am-11 am AS 4104 (T)

2 pm -3 pm

9 am-11 am AF 4109 (Presentation)

2 pm-5 pm AF 4109 (Presentation)

9 am-11 am AS 4108 (T)

2 pm-4 pm AS 4108 (P)

9 am-11 am PS 4102(T)

2 pm-4 pm PS 4102 (P)

21/05/2024 (Tue) 9 am-11 am AF 4108 (T), ES 4103 (T), AS 4106 (T)

2 pm-4 pm AS 4106 (P)

23/05/2024 (Thur) Holiday

24/05/2024 (Fri) Holiday

AR/FoA

26/03/2024
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14/05/2024 (Tue)

15/05/2024 (Wed)

17/05/2024 (Fri)

20/05/2024 (Mon)

13/05/2024 (Mon)

10/05/2025 (Fri)

09/05/2024 (Thur)


